

2 CS DJ ADJ 228/24 JASMEET SINGH Vs. GAGANDEEP SINGH
JASWAL

15.02.2025

Present: Sh. Vijay Thakur, Proxy counsel for Sh. Pradeep Murria, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken. Be taken within a week as last opportunity.

Put up for further proceedings on **13.05.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 15.02.2025 (sr)